Premier Sale

MN Standardbred Sale

Name

Rockin The Rails
My Magic Wand
Ruthless Ruthie
The Royal Queen
Miss Lovebug
Liveactionbiguns
Lone Pine Urlynune
Ice Titan

SunBeam CD
Frosty Ridge
LonePine night Owl
Butterfly Wings
Miss Yolo Volo

Name

Al Mar Lucky Charm
Hide your banker
SB Georgia Peach
Al Mar Tremendous
Wisco Willie
Overture talks

Al Mar Blissful

Al Mar Promise

Al Mar Midnight
Bragnbeachphoto
Wisco Valley Girl

Al Mar Lucky Talk
Al Mar Spicy Brag
SV Thecolorofmoney
Sunny P

Al Mar Bragn Madde
Al Mar Harmony

Al Mar Tornado
Tymal Fancy Feet
Tymals Corkster
Sparkling Money

Name

MN Yearlings Sale 2019

Sire Trot
Braggart
Braggart

Ice Machine
Tom Ridge
Braggart
Money Talks
Aba

Ice Machine
Braggart
Tom Ridge
Matchstickman
Braggart
Banker Volo

Sire Trot
Money Talks
Banker Volo
Tom Ridge
Money Talks
Money Talks
Money Talks
Money Talks
Ariel Salute
Ariel Salute
Braggart
Money Talks
Money Talks
Money Talks
Tymal Templar
Matchstickman
Braggart

Ice Machine
Braggart
Tymal Templar
Tymal Templar
Money Talks

Sire Pace

Dam

Rails Of Victory
Magical Debut
Ten Spot

DJ French Baby
Miss in Love
Meadow Brook Star
What | did for love
Simba Kosmos

CD Trouble
Frostonthefence
Aweome Marlie
Wings of Victory
Miss Ohio Spur

Dam

Anticipation

Hide your crazy
Hannah Cole
Vestal Hanover
SS Hall

Overture Hanover
Now from Then
Golden Victory
Bowl of Muscle
Frenchrose
Scarlett Valley
Kinky Hanover

B L Sugar n Spice
Medwyn Hanover
Distinct Victory
Madcap Escape
Tomridge baby doll
Wait for me
Feetdon'failmenow
Sos lil Choc Cork
Sparkling Rosie

Dam



Premier Sale

MN Standardbred Sale

Tuesday Tako
Glorious Victoria
Inyourarms

Alilthundadownunda

Doubleontherocks
So call me maybe
Bobbi Telsa
Rocknroll Reigns
Mac Rochlainn

Name

Full Moon Photo
Wind Me Up Now
May Day Maggie
Fast Talkin Ted

Vios

Vios

Twilight Bonfire
Malak
Letterrockbegin
Letterrockbegin
Vios
Letterrockbegin
Letterrockbegin

Sire Pace
Twilight Bonefire
Wind me up
Special Forces
Special Forces

Fridaythethrteenth
Glorious Future
On the Arm

Wild About Eagle
Double L Fab

Call me up

Bobbi Liner

Queen of Denial
Kitty O Brien

Dam

Tykesa Moon
Fox Valley Raquel
Faithful Ideal
Cause for alarm



Average

Average

Price
$15,800.00
$16,500.00
$9,000.00
$9,500.00
$10,000.00
$6,700.00
$3,200.00
$14,500.00
$6,500.00
$5,500.00
$8,500.00
$8,000.00
$3,900.00
$9,046.15

Price
$14,500.00
$6,200.00
$14,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,700.00
$9,000.00
$6,500.00
$9,000.00
$7,500.00
$8,000.00
$6,500.00
$6,000.00
$8,500.00
$7,000.00
$6,500.00
$6,500.00
$3,900.00
$12,500.00
$5,500.00
$7,700.00
$8,700.00
$8,223.81

Price



Average

Average

$4,500.00
$7,000.00
$20,000.00
$14,500.00
$13,500.00
$11,000.00
$5,500.00
$15,000.00
$6,000.00
$10,777.78

Price
$11,500.00
$9,000.00
$9,000.00
$13,000.00
$10,625.00



